
Joplin 8th Boyss

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pittsburg 00:12:26.74 30

2 Carthage 00:13:29.00 62

3 Joplin 00:13:23.17 65

4 Webb City 00:14:06.94 89

5 Carl Junction 00:15:07.48 116

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Springfield Lutheran 00:21:43.74 1
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Joplin 8th Boyss

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pittsburg 00:12:26.74 9 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 845 Eismael Hernandez 00:11:16.39 1

2 3 847 Will Mendenhall 00:11:50.63 3

3 5 842 Isaiah Powers 00:12:39.14 5

4 10 846 Tyler Bailey 00:13:01.27 10

5 11 843 Ja'Mareon Weathersby 00:13:26.26 11

6 16 844 Simon Goode 00:13:49.75 (16)

7 19 849 Jacob Wells 00:14:15.30 (19)

2 Carthage 00:13:29.00 9 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 804 Eddy Fuentes 00:12:28.07 4

2 12 805 Andy Garcia 00:13:29.04 12

3 14 806 Robert Gomez 00:13:39.47 14

4 15 810 Danilo Lopez 00:13:44.33 15

5 17 809 Joshua Griffith 00:14:04.11 17

6 20 802 Mason Adams 00:14:24.62 (20)

7 27 808 Edwin Gonzalez-Reyes 00:15:08.54 (26)

3 Joplin 00:13:23.17 11 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 834 Ian Horton 00:11:36.32 2

2 8 833 Jeremyah Hendrix 00:12:53.48 8

3 13 835 Aidan Koch 00:13:36.36 13

4 18 831 Parker Durham 00:14:13.64 18

5 25 836 Myer Kuhler 00:14:36.07 24

6 29 830 James Dudley 00:15:37.11 (27)

7 31 840 Bryce Stirzinger 00:15:43.41 (29)

4 Webb City 00:14:06.94 8 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 827 Dakota Williams 00:12:44.06 7

2 9 826 Mason Hedger 00:12:58.65 9

3 23 821 Atticus Luzadder 00:14:33.43 22

4 24 822 Joseph Wermuth 00:14:35.18 23

5 30 824 Garrison Whitehead 00:15:43.39 28

6 32 825 Brayden Brockmiller 00:15:52.60 (30)

7 34 820 Ricardo Hernandez 00:16:12.30 (32)

5 Carl Junction 00:15:07.48 5 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 816 Jack Lawson 00:12:41.90 6

2 21 814 Luke Battagler 00:14:31.20 21

3 26 815 Dan Hodson 00:14:43.27 25

4 33 818 AJ Schilling 00:15:56.58 31

5 40 817 Charlie Sargent 00:17:44.44 33
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Joplin 8th Boyss

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 845 Eismael Hernandez K 00:11:16.39 Pittsburg

2 2 834 Ian Horton K 00:11:36.32 Joplin

3 3 847 Will Mendenhall K 00:11:50.63 Pittsburg

4 4 804 Eddy Fuentes K 00:12:28.07 Carthage

5 5 842 Isaiah Powers K 00:12:39.14 Pittsburg

6 6 816 Jack Lawson K 00:12:41.90 Carl Junction

7 7 827 Dakota Williams K 00:12:44.06 Webb City

8 8 833 Jeremyah Hendrix K 00:12:53.48 Joplin

9 9 826 Mason Hedger K 00:12:58.65 Webb City

10 10 846 Tyler Bailey K 00:13:01.27 Pittsburg

11 11 843 Ja'Mareon Weathersby K 00:13:26.26 Pittsburg

12 12 805 Andy Garcia K 00:13:29.04 Carthage

13 13 835 Aidan Koch K 00:13:36.36 Joplin

14 14 806 Robert Gomez K 00:13:39.47 Carthage

15 15 810 Danilo Lopez K 00:13:44.33 Carthage

16 (16) 844 Simon Goode K 00:13:49.75 Pittsburg

17 17 809 Joshua Griffith K 00:14:04.11 Carthage

18 18 831 Parker Durham K 00:14:13.64 Joplin

19 (19) 849 Jacob Wells K 00:14:15.30 Pittsburg

20 (20) 802 Mason Adams K 00:14:24.62 Carthage

21 21 814 Luke Battagler K 00:14:31.20 Carl Junction

22 0 848 Zander O'Ferrell K 00:14:31.69 Pittsburg

23 22 821 Atticus Luzadder K 00:14:33.43 Webb City

24 23 822 Joseph Wermuth K 00:14:35.18 Webb City

25 24 836 Myer Kuhler K 00:14:36.07 Joplin

26 25 815 Dan Hodson K 00:14:43.27 Carl Junction

27 (26) 808 Edwin Gonzalez-Reyes K 00:15:08.54 Carthage

28 0 813 Isalas Tello-Recinos K 00:15:27.58 Carthage

29 (27) 830 James Dudley K 00:15:37.11 Joplin

30 28 824 Garrison Whitehead K 00:15:43.39 Webb City

31 (29) 840 Bryce Stirzinger K 00:15:43.41 Joplin

32 (30) 825 Brayden Brockmiller K 00:15:52.60 Webb City

33 31 818 AJ Schilling K 00:15:56.58 Carl Junction

34 (32) 820 Ricardo Hernandez K 00:16:12.30 Webb City

35 0 850 Landon Ward K 00:16:46.30 Pittsburg

36 0 838 Jackson Mordica K 00:16:59.08 Joplin

37 0 832 Ethan Gibson K 00:17:00.54 Joplin

38 0 812 Gabe Madsen K 00:17:07.45 Carthage

39 0 829 Ian Casey K 00:17:27.56 Joplin

40 33 817 Charlie Sargent K 00:17:44.44 Carl Junction

41 0 841 Ian Vermillion K 00:17:48.38 Joplin

42 0 823 Justice Stiffler K 00:19:33.94 Webb City

43 0 851 James Noggle K 00:21:43.74 Springfield Lutheran
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